1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

tion Instructor First Instructor Last . .
Sectio structo S structor Las Time-Erom Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

Number Name Name
480 Lina Eco
651 Erlinda Manliclic
683 Erlinda Manliclic
138 Lina Eco
508 Erlinda Manliclic
744 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
598 Galyna Andryushchenko
61 Melvin Marcus
466 Nori Panganiban
125 Anna Pliner
523 Erlinda Manliclic
536 Tetiana Bobrysheva
740 Zoryana Matiychyk
452 Svetlana Shcheglova
638 Erlinda Manliclic
542 Ana M. Diaz,Ana M.
701 Loreen Dolina Ruck
719 Natalia Armyakova
127 Svetlana Shcheglova
684 Erlinda Manliclic
33 Anna Pliner
509 Erlinda Manliclic
561 Lina Eco
272 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
8 Galyna Andryushchenko
677 Jenny Arbai
14 Ana M. Diaz,Ana M.
253 Nori Panganiban
639 Erlinda Manliclic
524 Erlinda Manliclic
46 Tetiana Bobrysheva
705 Zukhra Batchaeva
720 Natalia Armyakova
741 Zoryana Matiychyk
435 Melvin Marcus
2/20/2012

915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
915
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010

1005 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1005 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1005 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1005 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1005 950 Using Excel for Windows

1005 500 English Literacy

1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1005 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1005 502 Business English

1005 955 Using the Internet

1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1005 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1005 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1100 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1100 950 Using Excel for Windows

1100 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1100 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1100 620 College Success

1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1100 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1100 955 Using the Internet

1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1100 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

tion Instructor First Instructor Last . .
Sectio structo S structor Las Time-Erom Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

Number Name Name
702 Loreen Dolina Ruck
394 Angie Gomez
482 Lina Eco
273 Lina Eco
666 Erlinda Manliclic
510 Erlinda Manliclic
541 Anna Pliner
436 Melvin Marcus
315 Angie Gomez

15 Zoryana Matiychyk
63 Jenny Arbai
709 Leonila Dolina I, Dr.
640 Erlinda Manliclic
24 Tetiana Bobrysheva
703 Loreen Dolina Ruck
747 Svetlana Shcheglova
525 Erlinda Manliclic
697 Galyna Andryushchenko
176 Ana M. Diaz,Ana M.
457 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
706 Zukhra Batchaeva
721 Natalia Armyakova
470 Lina Eco
483 Erlinda Manliclic
654 Lina Eco
686 Lina Eco
563 Erlinda Manliclic
704 Anna Pliner
216 Angie Gomez
511 Lina Eco
710 Libertad Grajo
233 Erlinda Manliclic
25 Leonila Dolina |, Dr.
11 Zoryana Matiychyk
36 Melvin Marcus
2/20/2012

1010
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1105
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

1100 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 303 Accounting (Intermediate Course)

1155 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1155 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1155 960 Using Microsoft Access

1155 950 Using Excel for Windows

1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1155 302 Accounting (First Course)

1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1155 503 Advanced Reading And Writing

1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1155 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 955 Using the Internet

1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1155 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 940 Introduction to Microsoft Windows

1250 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1250 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1250 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1250 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)

1250 604 High School Equivalency Diploma Preparation

1250 950 Using Excel for Windows

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1250 502 Business English

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IIl)
1255 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)

Spanish-American Institute
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

Section Instructor First Instructor Last

Number Name NEme Time-From Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

522 Jenny
718 Galyna
465 Nori
722 Natalia
48 Tetiana
221 Ana M.
129 Svetlana
641 Lina
707 Zukhra
451 Gladys
526 Lina
18 Erlinda
153 Angie
156 Angie
178 Jenny
12 Edwin
616 Nori
655 Enrique
512 Enrique
613 Libertad
484 Enrique
152 Angie
742 Alfiya
119 Ana M.
22 Erlinda
540 Melvin
736 Tetiana
105 Leonila
642 Enrique
203 Galyna
723 Natalia
708 Zukhra
459 Anna
527 Erlinda
472 Angie

2/20/2012

Arbai

Andryushchenko

Panganiban
Armyakova
Bobrysheva
Diaz,Ana M.
Shcheglova
Eco
Batchaeva
Diaz,Gladys
Eco
Manliclic
Gomez
Gomez
Arbai
Guevara
Panganiban
Nibeyro
Nibeyro
Grajo
Nibeyro
Gomez
Khalikova
Diaz,Ana M.
Manliclic
Marcus
Bobrysheva
Dolina I, Dr.
Nibeyro

Andryushchenko

Armyakova
Batchaeva
Pliner
Manliclic
Gomez

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1300
1355

1250 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 300 Business Management

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1250 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1250 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1250 955 Using the Internet

1350 201 Keyboarding (Basic Course)

1350 303 Accounting (Intermediate Course)

1350 301 Business Mathematics

1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1350 503 Advanced Reading And Writing

1350 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1350 950 Using Excel for Windows

1350 502 Business English

1350 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1350 302 Accounting (First Course)

1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IV)
1350 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1350 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IIl)
1350 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IV)
1350 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1350 955 Using the Internet

1445 940 Introduction to Microsoft Windows

Spanish-American Institute
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

tion Instructor First Instructor Last . .
Sectio structo S structor Las Time-Erom Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

Number Name NETE

630 Angie Gomez
106 Leonila Dolina I, Dr.
158 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
195 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
485 Angie Gomez
656 Angie Gomez
745 Natalia Armyakova
513 Angie Gomez
565 Angie Gomez
614 Libertad Grajo
364 Vicenta Ortiz
643 Angie Gomez
737 Edwin Guevara

54 Eligio Castillo,Eligio
297 Galyna Andryushchenko
743 Lina Eco
130 Olesya Brazhnikova
528 Angie Gomez

37 Melvin Marcus

55 Zukhra Batchaeva
185 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
190 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
601 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
631 Enrique Nibeyro
689 Enrique Nibeyro
189 Gladys Diaz,Gladys
566 Enrique Nibeyro
604 Enrique Nibeyro
611 Olesya Brazhnikova
361 Nori Panganiban

38 Vicenta Ortiz
599 Enrique Nibeyro

28 Galyna Andryushchenko
252 Melvin Marcus
644 Enrique Nibeyro

2/20/2012

1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1355
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450

1445 980 Using Microsoft FrontPage

1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1445 201 Keyboarding (Basic Course)

1445 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1445 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1445 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1445 500 English Literacy

1445 950 Using Excel for Windows

1445 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1445 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1445 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1445 955 Using the Internet

1445 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1540 201 Keyboarding (Basic Course)

1540 mt

1540 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1540 980 Using Microsoft FrontPage

1540 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1540 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1540 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1540 950 Using Excel for Windows

1540 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1540 955 Using the Internet

1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IIl)
1540 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

Section Instructor First Instructor Last

Number Name NEme Time-From Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

738 Edwin
131 Leonila
111 Zoryana
197 Gladys
487 F. Ann
514 F. Ann
567 F. Ann
671 F. Ann
612 Jenny
196 Loreen
29 Olesya
336 Erlinda
645 F. Ann
530 F. Ann
132 Zukhra
739 Eligio
202 Svetlana
659 Enrique
672 Enrique
31 Jenny
714 Alumna U.
442 Loreen
568 Sukhrob
622 Eligio
746 Olesya
56 Myriam
205 Emiliano C
292 Zukhra
646 Sukhrob
531 Sukhrob
288 F. Ann
120 Yana
65 Ana M.
67 lvelisse
443 Alfiya

2/20/2012

Guevara
Dolina I, Dr.
Matiychyk
Diaz,Gladys
Bush

Bush

Bush

Bush

Arbai

Dolina Ruck
Brazhnikova
Manliclic
Bush

Bush
Batchaeva
Castillo,Eligio
Vedernikova
Nibeyro
Nibeyro
Arbai
TULDANES
Dolina Ruck
Ulmasov
Castillo,Eligio
Brazhnikova
Chalek
Ramos
Batchaeva
Ulmasov
Ulmasov
Bush
Kiryeyeva
Diaz,Ana M.
Rymer
Khalikova

1450
1450
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1751
1751

1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1540 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1650 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1650 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1650 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1650 950 Using Excel for Windows

1650 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1650 960 Using Microsoft Access

1650 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1650 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1650 502 Business English

1650 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1650 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1650 955 Using the Internet

1650 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1650 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1750 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1750 960 Using Microsoft Access

1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1750 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1750 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1750 503 Advanced Reading And Writing

1750 500 English Literacy

1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1750 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1750 955 Using the Internet

1750 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1750 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1750 300 Business Management

1841 303 Accounting (Intermediate Course)

1841 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

Spanish-American Institute
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

Section Instructor First Instructor Last

Number Name NEme Time-From Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

634 Sukhrob
660 Enrique
692 Sukhrob
113 Loreen
489 Enrique
569 Sukhrob
516 Enrique
84 lliyana
342 Sukhrob
57 Edwin
66 lvelisse
716 Alumna U.
647 Sukhrob
121 Libertad
593 F. Ann
346 Emiliano C
728 Yana
732 Myriam
532 Sukhrob
711 Svetlana
724 Eligio
674 Enrique
693 Sukhrob
661 Enrique
490 Enrique
552 lliyana
570 Sukhrob
43 Alfiya
89 F. Ann
574 Loreen
606 Alumna U.
380 Libertad
648 Sukhrob
733 Myriam
329 Sukhrob

2/20/2012

Ulmasov
Nibeyro
Ulmasov
Dolina Ruck
Nibeyro
Ulmasov
Nibeyro
Dimitrova
Ulmasov
Guevara
Rymer
TULDANES
Ulmasov
Grajo

Bush
Ramos
Kiryeyeva
Chalek
Ulmasov
Vedernikova
Castillo,Eligio
Nibeyro
Ulmasov
Nibeyro
Nibeyro
Dimitrova
Ulmasov
Khalikova
Bush
Dolina Ruck
TULDANES
Grajo
Ulmasov
Chalek
Ulmasov

1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1751
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1842

1841 980 Using Microsoft FrontPage

1841 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1841 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1841 503 Advanced Reading And Writing

1841 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1841 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1841 950 Using Excel for Windows

1842 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1842 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1841 302 Accounting (First Course)

1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1841 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IlI)
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1841 955 Using the Internet

1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1841 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1932 960 Using Microsoft Access

1932 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

1932 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

1932 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
1932 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IV)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IIl)
1932 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1932 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Student
Enrollment

Section Instructor First Instructor Last

Number Name NEme Time-From Time-To

Subject Number and Title Room

725 Olesya
533 Sukhrob
712 Svetlana
715 Edwin
729 Yana
594 F. Ann
662 Enrique
491 Enrique
607 Libertad
675 Enrique
694 Sukhrob
90 Edwin
518 Enrique
734 Myriam
549 Semen
571 Sukhrob
575 Alumna U.
52 Alfiya
268 Emiliano C
713 Svetlana
553 lliyana
534 Sukhrob
287 Enrique
649 Sukhrob
726 Olesya
730 Yana
91 Alumna U.
492 Enrique
550 Semen
637 Sukhrob
676 Enrique
124 Alfiya
602 Libertad
44 Emiliano C
519 Enrique

2/20/2012

Brazhnikova
Ulmasov
Vedernikova
Guevara
Kiryeyeva
Bush
Nibeyro
Nibeyro
Grajo
Nibeyro
Ulmasov
Guevara
Nibeyro
Chalek
Mere-Mere
Ulmasov
TULDANES
Khalikova
Ramos
Vedernikova
Dimitrova
Ulmasov
Nibeyro
Ulmasov
Brazhnikova
Kiryeyeva
TULDANES
Nibeyro
Mere-Mere
Ulmasov
Nibeyro
Khalikova
Grajo
Ramos
Nibeyro

1842
1842
1842
1842
1842
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1932 955 Using the Internet

1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
1932 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2023 965 Using Microsoft PowerPoint

2023 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
2023 502 Business English

2023 960 Using Microsoft Access

2023 985 Using Windows Movie Maker

2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
2023 950 Using Excel for Windows

2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2023 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

2023 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels III)
2023 955 Using the Internet

2023 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing
2023 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop

2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
2023 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2114 502 Business English

2114 235 Introduction to Microsoft Word for Windows
2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI)
2114 980 Using Microsoft FrontPage

2114 960 Using Microsoft Access

2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels II)
2114 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation

2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V)
2114 950 Using Excel for Windows

Spanish-American Institute
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1(a) Evaluation Visit Room Materials Class Schedule

Section Instructor First Instructor Last Time-From Time-To Subject Number and Title Room Student
Number INETNE NETE Enrollment
572 Sukhrob Ulmasov 2024 2114 610 TOEFL Exam Preparation 20TF 3
695 Sukhrob Ulmasov 2024 2114 985 Using Windows Movie Maker 20mm 3
42 Edwin Guevara 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V) 4 5
595 F. Ann Bush 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels IIl) 10 6
650 Sukhrob Ulmasov 2024 2114 975 Using Adobe PhotoShop 20PS 7
731 Yana Kiryeyeva 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels I) 11 7
717 lliyana Dimitrova 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V) 9 13
727 Olesya Brazhnikova 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels V) 14 13
289 Enrique Nibeyro 2024 2114 200 Keyboarding for Information Processing 20kb 15
735 Myriam Chalek 2024 2114 501 English As A Second Language (Levels VI) 5 15
535 Sukhrob Ulmasov 2024 2114 955 Using_; the Internet 20In 17

Spanish-American Institute
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